
FEDERATIA	ROMANA	DE	POWERLIFTING

MASCULIN:

1.	CIOFLICA	ANDREI,	club	CS	UNIREA	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Olech	Jaroslaw 1974 POL 73,40 74 370 1
2 Gaishinetc	Sergei 1986 RUS 73,45 74 340 2
3 Chornyi	Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,60 74 335 3
4 Bakkelund	Kjell	Egil 1988 NOR 72,95 74 325 4
5 Eriksson	Alexander 1994 SWE 73,80 74 322,5 5
6 Ochoa	Alex 1990 ECU 73,65 74 315 6
7 Meiyanto	Doni 1989 INA 73,35 74 310 7
8 Damdinsuren	Batsukh 1984 MGL 73,40 74 300 8
9 Otani	Norihiro 1980 JPN 73,15 74 290 9
10 Iwasiow	Kamil 1984 POL 67,10 74 240 10
11 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,20 74 240 11

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Eriksson	Alexander 1994 SWE 73,80 74 245,5-w 1

2 Otani	Norihiro 1980 JPN 73,15 74 240 2

3 Ochoa	Alex 1990 ECU 73,65 74 227,5 3

4 Gaishinetc	Sergei 1986 RUS 73,45 74 220 4

5 Bakkelund	Kjell	Egil 1988 NOR 72,95 74 215 5

6 Olech	Jaroslaw 1974 POL 73,40 74 210 6

7 Chornyi	Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,60 74 200,0 7

8 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,20 74 195 8

9 Meiyanto	Doni 1989 INA 73,35 74 180 9

10 Iwasiow	Kamil 1984 POL 67,10 74 145 10
11 Damdinsuren	Batsukh 1984 MGL 73,40 74 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Bakkelund	Kjell	Egil 1988 NOR 72,95 74 328,5-w 1

2 Gaishinetc	Sergei 1986 RUS 73,45 74 322,5 2

3 Olech	Jaroslaw 1974 POL 73,40 74 310,0 3
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4 Chornyi	Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,60 74 307,5 4

5 Eriksson	Alexander 1994 SWE 73,80 74 300,0 5

6 Ochoa	Alex 1990 ECU 73,65 74 272,5 6

7 Otani	Norihiro 1980 JPN 73,15 74 250 7

8 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,20 74 230 8
9 Damdinsuren	Batsukh 1984 MGL 73,40 74 220 9
10 Iwasiow	Kamil 1984 POL 67,10 74 215 10
11 Meiyanto	Doni 1989 INA 73,35 74 — —

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Olech	Jaroslaw 1974 POL 73,40 74 890,0 1

2 Gaishinetc	Sergei 1986 RUS 73,45 74 882,5 2

3 Bakkelund	Kjell	Egil 1988 NOR 72,95 74 868,5 3

4 Eriksson	Alexander 1994 SWE 73,80 74 868,0 4

5 Chornyi	Vladislav 1997 UKR 73,60 74 842,5 5

6 Ochoa	Alex 1990 ECU 73,65 74 815,0 6

7 Otani	Norihiro 1980 JPN 73,15 74 780,0 7

8 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,20 74 665,0 8

9 Iwasiow	Kamil 1984 POL 67,10 74 600,0 9

10 Meiyanto	Doni 1989 INA 73,35 74 — —
11 Damdinsuren	Batsukh 1984 MGL 73,40 74 — —

2.	IRIMIE	ANDREI,	club		CS	UNIREA	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 81,80 83 345 1
2 Chiang	Kai-Chieh 1989 TPE 81,70 83 342,5 2
3 Naniev	Andriy 1984 UKR 82,65 83 340 3
4 Anuar	Ulan 1993 KAZ 82,25 83 335 4
5 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 83,00 83 325 5
6 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,20 83 317,5 6
7 Nordling	Niklas 1993 SWE 82,85 83 290 7
8 Jhang	You-Si 1994 TPE 82,65 83 287,5 8
9 Sanchez	Marcos 1974 ECU 82,95 83 285 9
10 Arakawa	Daisuke 1978 JPN 82,85 83 275 10
11 Castro	Esteban 1987 CRC 80,55 83 260 11
12 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,90 83 230 12

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 83,00 83 275,0 1
2 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 81,80 83 272,5 2
3 Naniev	Andriy 1984 UKR 82,65 83 272,5 3
4 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,90 83 270,0 4
5 Anuar	Ulan 1993 KAZ 82,25 83 247,5 5
6 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,20 83 237,5 6
7 Chiang	Kai-Chieh 1989 TPE 81,70 83 215,0 7



8 Sanchez	Marcos 1974 ECU 82,95 83 207,5 8
9 Arakawa	Daisuke 1978 JPN 82,85 83 200,0 9
10 Nordling	Niklas 1993 SWE 82,85 83 187,5 10
11 Jhang	You-Si 1994 TPE 82,65 83 180,0 11
12 Castro	Esteban 1987 CRC 80,55 83 147,5 12

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Chiang	Kai-Chieh 1989 TPE 81,70 83 337,5 1
2 Jhang	You-Si 1994 TPE 82,65 83 330,0 2
3 Anuar	Ulan 1993 KAZ 82,25 83 320,0 3
4 Naniev	Andriy 1984 UKR 82,65 83 307,5 4
5 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 81,80 83 292,5 5
6 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 83,00 83 280,0 6
7 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,20 83 272,5 7
8 Arakawa	Daisuke 1978 JPN 82,85 83 270 8
9 Sanchez	Marcos 1974 ECU 82,95 83 270 9
10 Nordling	Niklas 1993 SWE 82,85 83 265 10
11 Castro	Esteban 1987 CRC 80,55 83 242,5 11
12 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,90 83 200 12

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Naniev	Andriy 1984 UKR 82,65 83 920,0 1
2 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 81,80 83 910,0 2
3 Anuar	Ulan 1993 KAZ 82,25 83 902,5 3
4 Chiang	Kai-Chieh 1989 TPE 81,70 83 895,0 4
5 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 83,00 83 880,0 5
6 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 79,20 83 827,5 6
7 Jhang	You-Si 1994 TPE 82,65 83 797,5 7
8 Sanchez	Marcos 1974 ECU 82,95 83 762,5 8
9 Arakawa	Daisuke 1978 JPN 82,85 83 745,0 9
10 Nordling	Niklas 1993 SWE 82,85 83 742,5 10
11 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 81,90 83 700,0 11
12 Castro	Esteban 1987 CRC 80,55 83 650,0 12

3.	CAZACU	VASILE	SORIN,		club	CS	CAZA	POWERLIFTING	TIMISOARA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Tien	Chi-Sen 1994 TPE 117,75 120 415,0 1
2 Bychkov	Oleksiy 1985 UKR 119,40 120 415,0 2
3 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 113,75 120 407,5 3
4 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,90 120 392,5 4
5 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 116,35 120 382,5 5
6 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 117,75 120 382,5 6
7 Giampa	Cody 1991 USA 118,40 120 382,5 7
8 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 118,90 120 382,5 8
9 Meyer	Quintin 1991 USA 118,85 120 365 9
10 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,70 120 357,5 10
11 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,95 120 350 11
12 Shuurai	Chanrav 1989 MGL 109,95 120 320 12
13 Lakso	Joakim 1975 SWE 112,40 120 320 13



14 Johnson	Jack 1998 GBR 119,20 120 320 14
15 Tesaki	Katsuo 1977 JPN 114,65 120 312,5 15
16 Campos	Murillo	Carlos	Manuel1979 CRC 119,20 120 — —
17 Kristiansen	Mathias 1985 DEN 119,45 120 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Bychkov	Oleksiy 1985 UKR 119,40 120 330 1
2 Shuurai	Chanrav 1989 MGL 109,95 120 315,0 2
3 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,90 120 310,0 3
4 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 117,75 120 307,5 4
5 Meyer	Quintin 1991 USA 118,85 120 302,5 5
6 Giampa	Cody 1991 USA 118,40 120 300,0 6
7 Tien	Chi-Sen 1994 TPE 117,75 120 292,5 7
8 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,70 120 282,5 8
9 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 113,75 120 280,0 9
10 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 118,90 120 280,0 10
11 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 116,35 120 275,0 11
12 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,95 120 275,0 12
13 Johnson	Jack 1998 GBR 119,20 120 275,0 13
14 Campos	Murillo	Carlos	Manuel1979 CRC 119,20 120 250 14
15 Lakso	Joakim 1975 SWE 112,40 120 245,0 15
16 Tesaki	Katsuo 1977 JPN 114,65 120 217,5 16
17 Kristiansen	Mathias 1985 DEN 119,45 120 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Bychkov	Oleksiy 1985 UKR 119,40 120 370,0 1
2 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 118,90 120 350,0 2
3 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 113,75 120 345,0 3
4 Meyer	Quintin 1991 USA 118,85 120 345,0 4
5 Campos	Murillo	Carlos	Manuel1979 CRC 119,20 120 340,0 5
6 Tien	Chi-Sen 1994 TPE 117,75 120 335,0 6
7 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 116,35 120 325,0 7
8 Giampa	Cody 1991 USA 118,40 120 320,0 8
9 Johnson	Jack 1998 GBR 119,20 120 320,0 9
10 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,90 120 317,5 10
11 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,95 120 310,0 11
12 Lakso	Joakim 1975 SWE 112,40 120 305,0 12
13 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 117,75 120 305,0 13
14 Tesaki	Katsuo 1977 JPN 114,65 120 275,0 14
15 Shuurai	Chanrav 1989 MGL 109,95 120 265,0 15
16 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,70 120 262,5 16
17 Kristiansen	Mathias 1985 DEN 119,45 120 — —

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	
nasterii

Tara Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Bychkov	Oleksiy 1985 UKR 119,40 120 1115,0 1
2 Tien	Chi-Sen 1994 TPE 117,75 120 1042,5 2
3 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 113,75 120 1032,5 3
4 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,90 120 1020,0 4
5 Meyer	Quintin 1991 USA 118,85 120 1012,5 5



6 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 118,90 120 1012,5 6
7 Giampa	Cody 1991 USA 118,40 120 1002,5 7
8 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 117,75 120 995,0 8
9 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 116,35 120 982,5 9
10 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,95 120 935,0 10
11 Johnson	Jack 1998 GBR 119,20 120 915,0 11
12 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,70 120 902,5 12
13 Shuurai	Chanrav 1989 MGL 109,95 120 900,0 13
14 Lakso	Joakim 1975 SWE 112,40 120 870,0 14
15 Tesaki	Katsuo 1977 JPN 114,65 120 805,0 15
16 Campos	Murillo	Carlos	Manuel1979 CRC 119,20 120 — —
17 Kristiansen	Mathias 1985 DEN 119,45 120 — —

4.	LUPAS	IONUT	FLORIN,		club	CS	LUPAS	POWER	BIHOR

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Konovalov	Andrey 1986 RUS 161,40 120+ 475,0 1
2 Sumner	Blaine 1987 USA 172,80 120+ 465,0 2
3 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 164,45 120+ 447,5 3
4 Cappellino	Joseph 1988 USA 164,05 120+ 435,0 4
5 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 166,60 120+ 410,0 5
6 Bentley	Garrett 1988 CAN 127,10 120+ 372,5 6
7 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 136,75 120+ 370,0 7
8 Martikainen	Jari 1975 FIN 145,10 120+ 350,0 8
9 Ito	Eita 1995 JPN 153,50 120+ 340,0 9
10 Connolly	Jamie 1983 AUS 155,40 120+ 340,0 10
11 Fong	Chai	Chi 1982 HKG 142,50 120+ 290,0 11

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Sumner	Blaine 1987 USA 172,80 120+ 415,0-w 1
2 Konovalov	Andrey 1986 RUS 161,40 120+ 377 2
3 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 164,45 120+ 367,5 3
4 Cappellino	Joseph 1988 USA 164,05 120+ 347,5 4
5 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 136,75 120+ 310,0 5
6 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 166,60 120+ 300,0 6
7 Fong	Chai	Chi 1982 HKG 142,50 120+ 267,5 7
8 Ito	Eita 1995 JPN 153,50 120+ 257,5 8
9 Bentley	Garrett 1988 CAN 127,10 120+ 247,5 9
10 Connolly	Jamie 1983 AUS 155,40 120+ 240,0 10
11 Martikainen	Jari 1975 FIN 145,10 120+ 220,0 11

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 166,60 120+ 405,0-w 1
2 Konovalov	Andrey 1986 RUS 161,40 120+ 375,0 2
3 Martikainen	Jari 1975 FIN 145,10 120+ 345,0 3
4 Sumner	Blaine 1987 USA 172,80 120+ 345,0 4
5 Cappellino	Joseph 1988 USA 164,05 120+ 330,0 5



6 Connolly	Jamie 1983 AUS 155,40 120+ 325,0 6
7 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 164,45 120+ 320,0 7
8 Ito	Eita 1995 JPN 153,50 120+ 295,0 8
9 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 136,75 120+ 280,0 9
10 Bentley	Garrett 1988 CAN 127,10 120+ 270,0 10
11 Fong	Chai	Chi 1982 HKG 142,50 120+ 175,0 11

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	
nasterii

Tara Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Konovalov	Andrey 1986 RUS 161,40 120+ 1227,5 1
2 Sumner	Blaine 1987 USA 172,80 120+ 1225,0 2
3 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 164,45 120+ 1135,0 3
4 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 166,60 120+ 1115,0 4
5 Cappellino	Joseph 1988 USA 164,05 120+ 1112,5 5
6 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 136,75 120+ 960,0 6
7 Martikainen	Jari 1975 FIN 145,10 120+ 915,0 7
8 Connolly	Jamie 1983 AUS 155,40 120+ 905,0 8
9 Ito	Eita 1995 JPN 153,50 120+ 892,5 9
10 Bentley	Garrett 1988 CAN 127,10 120+ 890,0 10
11 Fong	Chai	Chi 1982 HKG 142,50 120+ 732,5 11

Clasamentul	Natiuni	Seniori	:

Nr.	Crt. Tara Punctaj Loc
1 Ukraine 57 1
2 Russia 54 2
3 Chinese	Taipei 42 3
4 U.S.America 30 4
5 Norway 30 5
6 Poland 20 6
7 Sweden 20 7
8 Japan 19 8
9 Ecuador 16 9
10 Brazil 15 10
11 Finland 14 11
12 France 13 12
13 Iceland 10 13
14 Romania 10 14
15 Kazakhstan 8 15
16 Indonesia 7 16
17 Denmark 7 17
18 Mongolia 7 18
19 Germany 7 19
20 Czechia 5 20
21 Canada 4 21
22 Austria 3 22
23 Australia 3 23
24 Great	Britain 3 24
25 Italy 2 25
26 Costa	Rica 2 26
27 Hong	Kong 2 27


